Standard Results Novice A - Regular
8/22/21

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12002 Fraser / Bedard 62.68 2.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12001 Silas / Salas -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/22/21

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12203 Acura / Ovsiienko 44,67 3.112 0 0 1 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16201 Kane / Minyard -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20202 Canvas / Roth -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
20203 Tilly / Warner 59.42 2.407 3 1 1 0 O NQ
20204 Jedi / Schaefer 89.15 1.604 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24201 Rosee / King - S — ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 77 sec NQs 0 %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
8202 Loxley / Hart 55.06 2.942 0O 0 o 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Ffults Score Place
12201 Jersey / Flegle 89.87 1.803 0O O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 71sec NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
16203 Rizzo / Minyard 69.52 2.373 2 0 3 NQ
16401 Luna / Wintz 62.13 2.656 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20402 Clutch / Simpson 41.08 4.065 1 0 0O 0 ©O 95 1
20408 Stardust / Rowe 39.79 4.197 0 1 1 0 0 90 2
20205 Robbie / Culp 74.83 2.232 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20403 Gandalf / Evers 43.99 3.796 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Koke / Krieg -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz -- 1 0 0 2 1 NQ
20409 Echo / Rowe 45.74 3.651 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Toby / Winters -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/22/21

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan 69.36 2.566 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8602 Giggles / Orris 78.50 2.268 2 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12401 Kirby / Kinion -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Dickens / Haverstick -- 2 0 1 1 1 NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 67.48 2.638 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16601 Corona / VanOrder 73.34 2522 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Duncan / Norris 66.30 2.790 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Quint / Perez 47.92 3.861 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20201 Loki / Kenny -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Charmer / Hardy -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20602 Abby / Weishaar 57.05 3.365 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/22/21

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24601 Beau / Locke -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

24602 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs 8 %Q: 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Jazzy / Orris 50.43 3530 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Hendrix / Marvin 57.53 3.094 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Kiss / Cash 67.67 2.630 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Macho / Van Hook -- 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
8802 Rose / Glier -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8803 Queeny/ Cash -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Panache / Cassens -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Muppet / Van Hook 68.28 2.607 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Pippi / Baker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8811 Rita / Glier -- 0 0 2 0 1 NQ
8813 Darla / Nicholas -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Nemo / Hale - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12803 Izzy / Livingston 41.87 4.251 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 LuLu / Phillips 44,16 4.031 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 RockyRaccoon /Day  46.27 3.847 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Emrys / Orris 62.85 2.832 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12805 Moose / Kenny 51.02 3.489 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Sophie / Pardue 50.56 3.521 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Tigger / Porter 56.27 3.163 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Ralphie / Hartke 68.11 2.613 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Bennie / Vetz - - - - - ABS
12813 Julie / Poirier -- 0 O 0 0O O AlS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:13 NQs 9 %Q: 59
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu”SF E Score Place
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  33.65 5.498 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 3751 4932 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 38.75 4.774 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Raisin / Swallers 39.62 4.669 30 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 4
16817 Kate / Santana 39.66 4.665 30 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Spark / Adams 40.58 4.559 29 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Penny / Owen 42.35 4.368 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 4484 4126 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Craze / Miller 46.13 4.010 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Darby / Mroz 46.76  3.956 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Luna / Sansone 48.34 3.827 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cindy / Bain 5488 3.371 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16811 Murphy / Tuncil 55.38 3.341 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Randy / Braun 62.02 2.983 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
16812 Stormie / Istenes 58.21 3.178 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Lady / Cunningham 54.31 3.406 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 40.69 4.547 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Cali / Corcoran 4356 4.247 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Clark / Braun 58.05 3.187 0o 1 0 2 o© NQ
16827 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16829 Bling / Frasca 65.90 2.807 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Nala / Potts - - - ABS
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- e ABS
16821 Branch / Frasca -- - - - - ABS

16824 Henry / Rich - T ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

16828 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:19 NQs 29 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
20807 Tripp / Goodgold 33.89 5.665 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Chigger / Piazza 33.97 5.652 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20802 Misty / Cinotto 38.70 4.961 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20863 Zuko / Berkley 39.18 4.900 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn 39.36 4.878 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Bing / Dalan 39.43 4.869 27 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 40.53 4.737 26 O O O o0 o0 100
20820 Fiver / Tipton 40.95 4.689 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Squish / Truttmann 4147 4.630 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 K/ Kulb 42,24 4545 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 4226 4543 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20829 Vader / Winter 4249 4519 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Marlin / Omnus 4256 4511 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Kodi / Kera 4298 4.467 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20851 Ava / Santana 4426 4.338 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Love / Patterson 4530 4.238 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Diego / Dickinson 4735 4.055 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Quinn / Palutis 48.30 3.975 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20816 Maggie / Locke 58.01 3.310 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Bandit / Meyer -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 37.69 5.094 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20806 Abbey / Koenig - 0O 0 o0 o 1 NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan 4516 4.252 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Bunny / Van Hook 66.88 2.871 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/22/21

20815
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20847
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20859
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Charm / Schuler
Spark / Weinberg
Buzz / Sims

Java / Frasca

Vivid / Johnson
Rigby / Day
Kitrina / Eachempati
Sigma / Cinotto
Egan/ Blau
Bounce / Peskie
Mystery / Cinotto
Romeo / Langford
Duke / Jacobs
Nanuk / Boone
Bindi / Drabek
Quest / Martin

Elcie / Cinotto
Ryker / Brinson
Copper / Clessa
Keabhilani / Dawidowic
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Jayla / Koenig
Journey / Goodgold
Tazer / Buchholz
Oreo / Filla

Gypsee / Rich
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 43.03 4.462 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Duchess / Ward 45.63 4.208 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Zeke | Meyer 47.68 4.027 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Malibu / Scott 48.93 3.924 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Wilson / Kerr 51.14 3.754 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Bert / Cunningham 46.22 4.154 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 50.96 3.768 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Koda / Strohmeier 47.83 4.014 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 52.38 3.666 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/22/21

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8203 Grover / Cope 57.12 2.433 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12204 Merlin / Razer -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16205 Breaker / Adams 54.26 2.635 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Jax / Eilerman 50.05 2.857 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20207 Winx / Culbertson -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20208 Molly / Hutches -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Calvin / Brown 62.13 2.607 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQ@s2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
20414 Page / Cook 67.92 2.459 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
16206 Whisper / Baker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16403 Woyatt / Flesner 57.19 2.920 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16404 Faolain / Wright -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20412 Bones / Dede 50.65 3.297 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
20411 Lightning / Plank 70.62 2.365 4 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8603 Yoda / Liles 58.16 3.061 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
12603 Finn / Rowe 42.95 4.307 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20410 Eden / Cook 69.81 2.750 2 0 0 o 1 NQ
20611 Envy / Boone -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20609 Fred / Elrod -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 60.46 3.176 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
20613 Gentry / Cook -- e ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/22/21
4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Whisky / Cope 67.89 2622 13 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4801 London / Hart 71.80 2.479 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Roscoe / Barnes -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
4804 Sophie / Adair 36.28 4.906 0O 0 ©O 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8817 Tula / O'Connor 42.60 4.178 33 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8818 Shani / Dietz 4455 3996 31 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8819 Bella / Carnes 4523 3.935 30 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8823 Telly / Haverstick 67.97 2.619 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Luke / Wessel 69.18 2.573 6 O O O o0 o0 100
8827 Wynona / Wessel 72.21  2.465 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Adele / Liles 72.36 2.460 3 O 0O 0O o0 O 100
8821 Georgie / Minyard 58.92 3.021 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Rudi / Phillips -- 0O 0O o0 o 1 NQ
8825 Connor / Norris 66.96 2.658 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Tag / Schaefer -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
12819 Cody / Livingston 38.80 4.768 36 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 40.09 4615 34 O O O o0 o 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21

12817 Josie / Owen 59.25 3122 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:9 NQs 4 %Q: 69
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place

16841 PInk / Piazza 33.71 5.696 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16847 Meeka / Heberlein 3755 5113 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16845 Amber / Collegeman  43.04 4.461 28 O O O o0 o0 100 3

16842 Cody / McLees 45.00 4.267 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16835 Wily / Forth 4528 4.240 26 0 0 0 0 0 100

16834 Echo / Lawrence 50.24 3.822 21 0 0 0 0 0 100

16838 Zayla / Willoh 53.07 3.618 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100

16832 River / Martin 55.08 3.486 16 0 0 0 0 0 100

16833 Theo / Jacobs 55.24 3476 16 0 0 0 0 0 100

16606 Dugan / Rowe 56.94 3.372 2 2 0 0 o0 NQ

16830 Melia / Heberlein -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16840 Sadie / Bethel 54.34 3.533 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16843 Deacon / Winters 74.85 2.565 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16831 Dublin / Schuler -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse Ffu“SF E Score Place

20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.63 5.709 42 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20867 Ava / Culbertson 4494 4272 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20868 Bella/ Tepen 46.76  4.106 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

20871 Chance / Plank 57.85 3.319 18 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 4

20873 Ivy / Carsrud 61.18 3.138 14 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21

20866 Myles / Langford -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Annie / Thomason 57.10 3.363 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
8/22/21

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

12002 Fraser / Bedard 35.38 3.250 0 0 0 0 100 1




JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Siri / Christoff 41.01 2.804 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12203 Acura / Ovsiienko 2492 4615 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12201 Jersey / Flegle -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 Robbie / Culp 31.71 3.721 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
20403 Gandalf / Evers 25.63 4.604 1 0 0 O 95 2
20203 Tilly / Warner -- 0O O 1 1 NQ
20204 Jedi / Schaefer 60.18 1.961 2 1 0 0 NQ
20407 Gracie / Wintz 37.21 3.171 1 1 0 O NQ
20408 Stardust / Rowe 19.94 5.918 o o0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24201 Rosee / King -- R ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/22/21
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 46 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16402 Kezi / Brandenburg 36.18 4.091 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Corona / VanOrder 38.04 3.891 1 0 0 0 95 2
16201 Kane / Minyard 39.36 3.760 1 0 1 0 NQ
16203 Rizzo / Minyard 47.86 3.092 1 1 1 0 NQ
16401 Luna / Wintz 52.13 2.839 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 43 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20402 Clutch / Simpson -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20409 Echo / Rowe -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
20404 Toby / Winters -- - = e e ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8202 Loxley / Hart 47.30 3.510 0O 0O O o 100 1
8602 Giggles / Orris 58.85 2.821 2 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 51sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Kirby / Kinion 47.54  3.492 0 0 0 0 100 1
12601 Dickens / Haverstick -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Cour\As/e F?:UHS Score Place
16605 Quint / Perez 40.11 4.288 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16823 Cali / Corcoran 38.83 4.430 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Branch / Frasca -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
20845 Bindi / Drabek 36.85 4.803 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20201 Loki / Kenny 48.10 3.680 1 1 0 O NQ
20401 Charmer / Hardy 63.58 2.784 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Koke / Krieg 40.49 4.371 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/22/21
20602 Abby / Weishaar 45.02 3.932 0 1 0 O NQ
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place
24601 Beau / Locke 44,08 4.015 2 0 2 o0 NQ
24602 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 33.36 5.306 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:9 NQ@s 3 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8811 Rita / Glier 32.73 5.072 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pippi / Baker 3797 4372 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Jazzy / Orris 41.67 3.984 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Panache / Cassens 43.07 3.854 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Queeny / Cash 4558 3.642 8 0 0O O O 100
8812 Kiss / Cash 46.58 3.564 7 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Macho / Van Hook 50.04 3.317 3 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Puzzle / Hogan 50.82 3.266 3 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Hendrix / Marvin 50.96 3.257 3 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Rose / Glier -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
8807 Muppet / Van Hook 59.85 2.774 2 1 1 0 NQ
8813 Darla / Nicholas - 1 2 0 1 NQ
8804 Nemo / Hale - - e e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 51lsec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q:38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12803 Izzy / Livingston 34.08 4.871 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 RockyRaccoon/Day 37.43 4.435 13 O O o0 o0 100 2
12809 LuLu / Phillips 40.06 4.144 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Emrys / Orris 56.95 2.915 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Moose / Kenny 4194 3.958 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Bennie / Vetz 53.20 3.120 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Sophie / Pardue 43.46 3.820 0 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Tigger / Porter 52.20 3.180 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Ralphie / Hartke -- e ABS
12813 Julie / Poirier -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:12 NQs 11 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16808 Spark / Adams 28.98 5935 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  30.26 5.684 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Kate / Santana 31.31 5.493 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16803 Craze / Miller 36.25 4.745 12 O O o0 o0 100 4
16603 Piston / Roth 3720 4.624 11 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Bling / Frasca 38.75 4.439 10 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Giorgio / Pairier 39.07 4.402 9 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Clark / Braun 39.16 4.392 9 0O O o0 oO 100
16805 Cindy / Bain 39.30 4.377 9 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Murphy / Tuncil 43.82 3.925 5 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Randy / Braun 44,44  3.870 4 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Stormie / Istenes 4466 3.851 4 0 0 0 0 100
16604 Duncan / Norris 57.30 3.002 2 1 2 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Tyme / Truttmann -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Darby / Mroz 53.20 3.233 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Hatter / O'Connor 28.56 6.022 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Luna / Sansone 44,60 3.857 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Raisin / Swallers 43.23 3.979 1 0 0 O NQ
16820 Lady / Cunningham 48.39 3.554 1 1 1 0 NQ
16822 Camille / Vassar 43.72 3.934 5 2 1 0 NQ
16825 Penny / Owen 43.66 3.940 1 2 0 0 NQ
16827 Emily / Miller 46.76  3.678 1 3 2 0 NQ
16804 Nala / Potts -- e ABS
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- e ABS
16824 Henry / Rich -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

16828 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:19 NQs 29 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G inults E Score Place
20857 Hpnotiq / McDonald 29.43 6.014 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20849 Ryker / Brinson 29.74 5952 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.85 5930 17 O O o0 o0 100 3
20802 Misty / Cinotto 30.07 5.886 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20863 Zuko / Berkley 30.35 5.832 16 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Fiver / Tipton 30.64 5.777 16 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 31.84 5559 15 0O O o0 oO 100
20862 Bing / Dalan 3211 5512 14 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Love / Patterson 32.28 5483 14 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Squish / Truttmann 3230 5480 14 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Ava / Santana 33.10 5.347 13 0 0 0 0 100
20824 K/ Kulb 3341 5.298 13 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Charm / Schuler 3439 5147 12 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Jayla / Koenig 3493 5.067 12 0 0O O O 100
20817 Spark / Weinberg 35.64 4966 11 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Quinn / Palutis 38.41 4.608 8 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Vader / Winter 39.84 4.443 7 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Bunny / Van Hook 44.06 4.017 2 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Maggie / Locke 44.79 3.952 2 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Cheyenne / Adair 37.27 4.749 2 1 0 0 NQ
20801 Bandit / Meyer - 1 2 0 1 NQ
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 34.93  5.067 2 0 0 O NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20806 Abbey / Koenig 28.68 6.172 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Tripp / Goodgold 31.50 5.619 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/22/21

20810
20812
20813
20818
20819
20822
20823
20828
20830
20831
20834
20836
20837
20838
20840
20841
20842
20844
20846
20847
20852
20855
20859
20835
20843
20854

Ash / Dalan

Diego / Dickinson
Marlin / Omnus
Buzz / Sims

Java / Frasca
Chigger / Piazza
Vivid / Johnson
Rigby / Day

Kitrina / Eachempati
Kodi / Kera

Sigma / Cinotto
Egan / Blau

Tica / Schneiderjohn
Bounce / Peskie
Mystery / Cinotto
Romeo / Langford
Duke / Jacobs
Nanuk / Boone
Quest / Martin

Elcie / Cinotto
Copper / Clessa
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Journey / Goodgold
Tazer / Buchholz
Oreo / Filla

Gypsee / Rich

36.72
42.50
35.28

28.30
30.78

39.25
33.92
40.94
39.06
34.80
69.75
27.97

4.820
4.165
5.017

6.254
5.750

4.510
5.218
4.323
4531
5.086
2.538
6.328

4.631

3.639

5.072

4.757

4.388
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 32.28 5.483 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Rookie / Gasparovic 3556 4.978 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Koda / Strohmeier 37.78 4.685 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Malibu / Scott 39.47 4484 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Zeke | Meyer 40.28 4394 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
24801 Wilson / Kerr 4578 3.866 2 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Bert / Cunningham 40.04 4.421 0 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Crush / Mitchell 58.13 3.045 0 3 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/22/21
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12204 Merlin / Razer -- e ABS
12205 Erin / Haverstick -- -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16204 Jax / Eilerman 24.09 4.898 0 0 2 0 NQ
16205 Breaker / Adams 48.22 2.447 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/22/21
8inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8203 Grover / Cope 49.79 2.892 3 0 1 0 NQ
8401 Calvin / Brown 37.32 3.859 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20414 Page / Cook 50.65 2.981 0O 0O 0 o 96 1
16206 Whisper / Baker 43.64 3.460 1 0 0 0 95 2
20410 Eden / Cook 53.78 2.808 0O O o0 o0 90 3
16403 Woyatt / Flesner -- e ABS
16404 Faolain / Wright -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20412 Bones / Dede 37.93 3.981 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Molly / Hutches 46.03 3.280 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20411 Lightning / Plank 64.64 2.336 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
20613 Gentry / Cook 66.85 2.259 3 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/22/21
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16606 Dugan / Rowe 38.17 4.637 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20207 Winx / Culbertson 40.71 4.348 1 1 0 0 NQ
20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 4428 3.997 3 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21
4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4801 London / Hart 47.03 3530 11 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
4802 Whisky / Cope 51.41 3.229 7 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
4803 Roscoe / Barnes 76.10 2.181 0 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Sophie / Adair 28.11 5.905 0O O 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8822 Rudi / Phillips 32.00 5.188 24 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8819 Bella / Carnes 35.58 4.666 20 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8821 Georgie / Minyard 40.19 4.130 15 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
8817 Tula / O'Connor 42.00 3.952 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
8827 Wynona / Wessel 52.27 3.176 3 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Telly / Haverstick 54,15 3.066 1 0O O o0 o0 100
8814 Luke / Wessel 51.84 3.202 0 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Adele / Liles 53.57 3.099 1 1 1 0 NQ
8818 Shani / Dietz -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
8825 Connor / Norris 61.06 2.719 2 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Tag / Schaefer -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12819 Cody / Livingston 31.99 5377 22 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12603 Finn / Rowe 33.54 5.128 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 3243 5.304 0 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Josie / Owen 4460 3.857 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs 9 %0Q: 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16842 Cody / McLees 36.27 4.880 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Sadie / Bethel 36.75 4.816 15 0O 0O O O 100 2
16838 Zayla / Willoh 4441  3.986 7 0 0 0 0 100 3
16833 Theo / Jacobs 46.51 3.806 5 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Melia / Heberlein 4114 4.302 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 River / Martin 47.30 3.742 1 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Echo / Lawrence 4450 3.978 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Wily / Forth 41.38 4.277 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 PInk / Piazza 26.27 6.738 1 1 1 0 NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters 50.11 3.532 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Amber / Collegeman 41.48 4.267 1 1 1 0 NQ
16847 Meeka / Heberlein 36.08 4.906 1 1 0 0 NQ
20611 Envy / Boone 28.44 6.224 0 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Dublin / Schuler -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 55sec Qs:2 NQ@s6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 26.45 6.692 28 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Chance / Plank 48.72 3.633 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
20609 Fred / Elrod 57.65 3.070 2 0 0 O NQ
20866 Myles / Langford 40.79 4.339 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21

20867 Ava / Culbertson 39.02 4.536 0 1 0 0 NQ
20868 Bella/ Tepen -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
20869 Annie / Thomason 49.05 3.609 3 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 2 0 1 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

8201 Siri / Christoff 42.16 4 4 18 27 20 69 1



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

8/22/21
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12203 Acura / Ovsiienko 19.65 5 3 18 27 20 73 1
12201 Jersey / Flegle 32.28 5 3 18 27 20 73 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16820 Lady / Cunningham 36.56 4 6 18 27 20 74 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20402 Clutch / Simpson 25.89 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20834 Sigma / Cinotto 29.83 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20812 Diego / Dickinson 28.34 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
20408 Stardust / Rowe 26.01 3 6 18 27 20 74 4
20845 Bindi / Drabek 31.36 4 7 11 27 20 69
20205 Robbie / Culp 30.48 4 0 18 19 20 61
20202 Canvas / Roth 38.60 4 0 6 9 O NQ
20403 Gandalf / Evers 36.89 3 4 18 18 O NQ
20404 Toby / Winters -- - = - ABS
20843 Oreo / Filla -- e ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8601 Puzzle / Hogan 34.82 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
8809 Pippi / Baker 33.23 3 5 18 27 20 73 2
8806 Panache / Cassens 22.54 4 3 18 17 20 62 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16811 Murphy / Tuncil 34.97 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
16202 Blazyn / Dietz 30.98 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
16812 Stormie / Istenes 32.64 6 7 13 27 20 73 3
16604 Duncan / Norris 27.57 5 3 18 19 20 65 4
16401 Luna / Wintz 39.92 5 0O 11 9 20 NQ
16601 Corona / VanOrder -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg oScore Place
20815 Charm / Schuler 31.72 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
20825 Squish / Truttmann 29.23 3 9 18 17 20 67 2
20203 Tilly / Warner 23.96 5 3 18 9 20 55 3
20602 Abby / Weishaar -- 4 4 18 10 O NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

8/22/21
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
24810 Zero / Bockhorn 26.59 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
24602 Aja / Ward 30.31 5 7 13 9 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8810 Hendrix / Marvin 22.37 4 2 12 27 20 65 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16818 Luna / Sansone 26.04 5 6 12 27 20 70 1
16823 Cali / Corcoran 30.51 6 9 18 17 20 70 2
16804 Nala / Potts -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20803 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  28.93 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20407 Gracie / Wintz 46.71 3 2 12 17 O NQ

20604 Cheyenne / Adair 32.02 3 9 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;:s:? 810 Sg  Score Place
8811 Rita / Glier 33.08 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8802 Rose / Glier 33.36 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
8805 Jazzy / Orris 24.50 5 6 12 27 20 70 3

8812 Kiss / Cash 48.60 4 6 13 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlioin;i 810 s  Score Place
12810 RockyRaccoon/Day 33.94 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
12802 Emrys / Orris 29.10 4 2 12 27 20 65 2
12809 LuLu / Phillips 50.01 4 4 12 27 O NQ
12813 Julie / Poirier -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZoinéi 810 s  Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 29.89 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16825 Penny / Owen 34.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16808 Spark / Adams 30.23 6 5 18 27 20 76 3
16603 Piston / Roth 23.66 4 2 12 27 20 65 4
16806 Tyme / Truttmann 28.68 4 9 18 27 O NQ
16810 Giorgio / Poirier 28.19 4 5 13 27 O NQ
16813 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  29.54 3 9 13 27 O NQ
16829 Bling / Frasca -- 3 2 12 27 O NQ
16815 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- N ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

8/22/21
16821 Branch / Frasca - - - - - ABS
16824 Henry / Rich -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:22 NQs9 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;i 810 s Score Place
20802 Misty / Cinotto 25.20 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20819 Java / Frasca 29.20 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20862 Bing / Dalan 29.55 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20820 Fiver / Tipton 31.33 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20829 Vader / Winter 31.47 6 9 18 27 20 80
20837 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.73 6 9 18 27 20 80
20826 Flash / Nichols 24.44 5 9 18 27 20 79
20855 Keabhilani / Dawidowic = 26.03 5 9 18 27 20 79
20864 Rascal / Cinotto 27.94 5 9 18 27 20 79
20850 Love / Patterson 28.97 5 9 18 27 20 79
20824 K/ Kulb 30.31 5 9 18 27 20 79
20833 Loosey / LeBlanc 27.65 4 9 18 27 20 78
20849 Ryker / Brinson 32.27 4 9 18 27 20 78
20863 Zuko / Berkley 32.77 4 9 18 27 20 78
20818 Buzz / Sims 31.20 5 5 18 27 20 75
20836 Egan / Blau 33.53 5 6 18 27 20 75
20821 Quinn / Palutis 25.26 5 6 12 27 20 70
20832 Zayne |/ Berkley 31.13 6 9 18 17 20 70
20847 Elcie / Cinotto 36.67 3 5 18 27 20 69
20842 Duke / Jacobs 18.02 3 6 12 27 20 68
20816 Maggie / Locke 24.77 3 6 12 27 20 68
20846 Quest / Martin 38.27 3 6 12 27 20 62
20406 Koke / Krieg 37.02 3 9 5 27 NQ
20409 Echo / Rowe -- 3 6 12 27 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/22/21

20607 Matt / Johnson 34.79 2 7 18 18 O NQ
20801 Bandit / Meyer 29.36 6 7 18 18 O NQ
20810 Ash / Dalan -- 4 0 7 27 O NQ
20823 Vivid / Johnson 36.24 4 7 11 27 O NQ
20830 Kitrina / Eachempati -- 4 4 13 27 O NQ
20838 Bounce / Peskie 28.34 4 2 12 27 O NQ
20851 Ava / Santana 24.79 5 6 12 27 O NQ
20805 Primo / McDonald -- - - - - ABS
20835 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - - ABS
20854 Gypsee / Rich -- e ABS
20857 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zli’loin;_s? 810 SB  Score Place
24802 Duchess / Ward 35.71 3 9 18 27 20 74 1
24808 Crush / Mitchell 21.05 4 6 12 27 20 69 2
24806 Bert / Cunningham 17.87 4 2 12 27 20 65 3
24807 Zeke | Meyer 22.24 4 2 12 27 20 65 4



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8203 Grover / Cope 36.77 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12204 Merlin / Razer -- 2 4 7 10 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16206 Whisper / Baker 31.99 3 9 13 27 20 72 1
16403 Wyatt / Flesner 35.56 3 4 18 27 20 72 2
16404 Faolain / Wright -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place

20873 Ivy / Carsrud 21.54 2 5 13 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
8/22/21

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20411 Lightning / Plank 26.64 2 7 11 27 20 67 1



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/22/21
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20868 Bella / Tepen 24.47 6 12 27 20 68 1
20207 Winx / Culbertson 26.42 4 2 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;:s:? 810 Sg  Score Place
8818 Shani / Dietz 30.84 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
8822 Rudi / Phillips 30.97 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
8820 Rhys / Corcoran 33.19 5 5 18 27 20 75 3
8827 Wynona / Wessel 30.47 4 2 12 27 20 65 4

8824 Tag / Schaefer -- e ABS
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 s Score Place
12815 Hanna / Nichols 28.67 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12603 Finn / Rowe 27.51 4 5 18 27 20 74 2
12816 Gibbs / Rowe 27.65 4 5 18 27 20 74 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZoinéi 810 s  Score Place
16847 Meeka / Heberlein 28.41 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16842 Cody / McLees 22.16 6 6 12 27 20 71 2
16606 Dugan / Rowe 29.58 4 5 13 27 O NQ
16832 River / Martin 20.22 4 2 12 17 20 NQ
16833 Theo / Jacobs 22.73 4 0 12 27 O NQ
16834 Echo / Lawrence 36.25 4 6 12 27 O NQ
16835 Wily / Forth 38.60 6 9 18 27 O NQ
16840 Sadie / Bethel -- 6 7 7 27 O NQ
16843 Deacon / Winters -- - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
8/22/21

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;:s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20870 Cephus / LeBlanc 22.09 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20872 Vega / Bockhorn 36.35 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20867 Ava / Culbertson 28.28 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20871 Chance / Plank 26.49 4 2 12 27 20 65 4

20612 Pikachu / Mitchell 28.56 4 0 7 27 O NQ



